
2.73

2.67

4.82

3.06

 C28

 C29

 C27  C26

 C25

 C24

 N23

 N22

 C21

 C20

 C18

 O19

 C17

 O16

 O14

 C15

 C13  C12

 C11

 C10 C9 

 C8 
 C7 

 C5 

 N6 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 C1 

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 185(A)

Asp 186(A)

Phe 49(A)

Val 52(A)

Ala 65(A)

Leu 120(A)

Gly 45(A) Ser 46(A)

Ile 104(A)
Leu 174(A)

Leu 44(A)

Arg 122(A)

596 400(A)

Asp 128(A)

Lys 67(A)

Glu 121(A)

Glu 171(A)


